
Double Bass

f

Dry and muscular (q=142)

7

mp

13

f

rit. Tempo

20

ff

poco rall.

29

f

Tempo

51

56

f

f

61

ff

67

4

4

2

4

4

4

5

4

5

4

4

4

5

4

4

4

4

4

5

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

?
^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^

3 Rag-caprices

Milhaud/Johnson

1.

?
∑ ∑

^ ^ ^ ^

∑

?
∑

pizz. 3 arco

∑

?

5

?

19

∑

?

?
∑

?
∑

?

>

œ# œ# œ# œ œ# œ# œ# œ œ# œ# œ# œ œ# œ# œ# œ œ# œ# œ# œ œ# œ# œ# œ

œ# œ# œ# œ œ# œ# œ# œ# œ

J

‰ Œ Ó

Œ

œ

œ Œ Œ
œb

œ

œ

Œ
œ#

œ#

œ#
w

œ#

˙# œ# œ# ˙# œ

w ‰ œ# ™
œ#

œ#

œ# œ# œ œ# œ# œ
œ# œ# œ# œ œ œ œ œ# œ# œ œ œ# œ# œ œ#

J

œ#
œ#

J
œ# œ# œ œ# œ#

œ<#>
œ# œ# œ# œ œ œ

œ œ# œ# œ œ# œ# œ# œ œ œ# œ# œ œ# œ#

œb

œb

Œ Ó
œb

œb

Œ Ó
œb

œb

Œ Ó
œb

œb

Œ Ó

œ# œ# œ# œ#

œ<#>
œ# œ# œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ# œ# œ# œ œ œ# œ# œ œ œ# œ# œ œ



72

Double Bass

pp

Tenderly (h=54)

77

pp

96

pp

111

Double Bass

p

Precis et nerveux [q=128]
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